
JERSEY VILLAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Phone: 713-896-3400 High School Code: 443381 Fax: 713-849-6710

CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION
Margaret Wiley-Principal

713-896-3442
margaret.wiley@cfisd.net 

Cindy Kresta-Secretary to the 
Principal cynthia.kresta@cfisd.net 

Lynn Blakeslee-Associate Principal
Master Schedule, UIL, Grades, 
Clubs and Organizations

713-896-3456

lynn.blakeslee@cfisd.net 

Michelle Arroyo-Peterson-Director of 
Instruction

Awards Nights, Coordinate 
curriculum and instruction , 
Horizons

michelle.arroyo-peterson@cfisd.net 

Lisa Cash-Associate Principal 
Secretary lisa.cash@cfisd.net 

Yulanda Lewis-Special Ed Admin.

Coordination of programming for 
all students with special 
education services 713-849-6740

yulanda.lewis@cfisd.net 

Veronica Colon-Special Ed Secretary IEP scheduling veronica.colon@cfisd.net 

Jennifer Simpson-Coord. Counselor
 
Off-Campus PE, AP Testing 713-849-8228 jennifer.simpson@cfisd.net

J HOUSE
Jessica Molina-Secretary VOE

713-849-6714

jessica.molina@cfisd.net 

Derrick Crowder-Assistant 
Principal (A-L)

Transportation - Late Buses
Shuttles derrick.crowder@cfisd.net 

Angela Williams-Asst. Principal (M-Z)

ID Badges, School Pictures,
Technology, Tardies angela.williams@cfisd.net 

Sally Davis-Counselor (A-L) sally.davis@cfisd.net 
Nina Bright-Counselor (M-Z) nina.bright@cfisd.net 

V HOUSE
Debra Stengar-Secretary VOE

713-896-3431

debra.stengar@cfisd.net 
Jillian Powell-Assistant Principal 
(A-L) Prom, Safety-Drills, Social Media jillian.powell@cfisd.net 

Scott Vanderzyden-Asst. Principal(M-Z)Maintenance, Graduation scott.vanderzyden@cfisd.net 
Trina Brown-Counselor (A-L) michele.landry@cfisd.net 
Loree Waddy-Counselor (M-Z) loree.waddy@cfisd.net 

H HOUSE
Melisa Cruz-Secretary VOE

713-849-6712

melisa.cruz@cfisd.net 

Bill Yurch-Assistant Principal (A-L)
Senior Carnival, Fire 
Marshall, VIPS, DMC william.yurch@cfisd.net 

Genesa Page-Assistant Principal 
(M-Z)

Parking, Fines & Fee, Code of 
Conduct genesa.page@cfisd.net 

Michele Landry-Counselor (A-L) michele.landry@cfisd.net 

Laura Lyle-Counselor (M-Z) laura.lyle@cfisd.net 

S HOUSE - 9th Grade Academy
Francis Ramirez-Secretary VOE

713-896-3440

francisca.ramirez@cfisd.net 



Chris Scott-Assistant Principal (A-L)
Detention, DHall, Letterman 
Jackets, Freshman Orientation

713-896-3440

christopher.scott@cfisd.net 

Chris Rose-Assistant Principal (M-Z)
Freshman Orientation, 
Exemptions christopher.rose@cfisd.net 

Jonchea Walker-Counselor (A-L) jonchea.walker@cfisd.net 

Amanda Whisenhunt-Counselor 
(M-Z) amanda.whisenhunt@cfisd.net 

Diagnosticians- Nicole Douresseau, 
Sandra Wells, Jennifer Barbee

IEP coordination 713-849-6740  Secretary - veronica.colon@cfisd.net,
                            
                            nicole.douresseau@cfisd.net,                  
                            sandra.wells@cfisd.net,  
                            jennifer.barbee@cfisd.net
  
 

Attendance-Kim Simpson Absences, College Visit Forms 713-896-4030 kimberly.simpson@cfisd.net

Clinic-Jenny Young Immunizations/Clinic 713-896-3467 jenny.young@cfisd.net

Finance - Mary Gonzalez General Fees/Fines 713-896-3411 mary.gonzalez@cfisd.net

Textbook-Liz Garza Textbooks, Substitute Liasion 713-849-6722 mariaelizabeth.garza@cfisd.net

Registrar-Tana Nickerson
Class Ranks, GPA, Transcripts, 
Registration, Graduation, Grades 713-896-3460 tana.nickerson@cfisd.net

Testing Coordinator-Leanne Gilbert
STAAR Testing, Other District 
Testing      leanne.gilbert@cfisd.net

DI Helping Teacher-Ayanna Davis
ESL and LPAC, TELPAS, Dyslexia, 
Horizons      ayanna.davis@cfisd.net

Academic Achievement-Kelly Andrews
504 Coordinator      kelly.andrews@cfisd.net

Academic Achievement-Christina Hames      christina.hames@cfisd.net

College and Career-Marie Wells

Dual Credit, College Readiness 
information, College Application 
process & FAFSA, Lone Star 
Liasion, TSI Testing, Post-
Secondary Options

     julie.wells@cfisd.net

College and Career Secretary-Ari Flores SAT/ACT Waivers, Scholarships      ariadna.flores@cfisd.net

Social Worker-Sonya Fowler Social Services      sonya.fowler@cfisd.net

Athletics Secretary-Karla Tapia Athletics, physicals, scheduling 713-849-3436 karla.tapia@cfisd.net


